
*Your Kia may require a modified schedule or additional
time/mileage sensitive maintenance such as replacement of vital
fluids, filters, belts & spark plugs. Please consult your Kia Service
Advisor and vehicle owner’s manual for complete details. 

Canada is considered a “severe weather" climate. Recommended
service should take place at every 6,000 km or every 6 months,
or as indicated in the “Severe Weather Schedule” in your Owner’s
Manual. Please consult your Service Advisor for details.

Records Retention: You should retain documents to show that
proper maintenance has been performed on your vehicle. You
need this information to be able to establish your compliance with
the servicing and maintenance requirements of your Kia
Warranties. Detailed warranty information is provided in your
Warranty Information Manual.

Kilometres  
12,000                 
24,000        
36,000                
48,000            
60,000                  
72,000         
84,000    
96,000           
108,000       
120,000        
132,000              
144,000  
156,000 
168,000 
180,000 
192,000

Months
12
24
36
48
60
72
84
96
108
120
132
144
156
168
180
192

Service #
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2

Recommended Maintenance SchedulesRecommended Maintenance Schedules
ELECTRIC VEHICLESELECTRIC VEHICLES

From $180 *plus shop supplies, parts, & taxes

Tire rotation.
Inspect exterior & interior lights.
Inspect tires for wear & pressures.
Inspect all fluid levels
Inspect brakes for proper operation, measure brake
pad thickness, inspect calipers for proper operation &
for leaks.
Inspect reduction gear oil.
12 Volt battery test, with "State of Health."

EV SERVICE #1

From $489 *plus shop supplies, parts, & taxes
(Service 1 Plus…)

Service front and rear brake system, including park
brake adjustment, inspect lines, hoses & connections.
Tire rotation.
Inspect tires for wear & pressures.
Replace climate control air filter.
Inspect fluid levels & condition.
Inspect cooling system.
Inspect all steering & suspension components.
Inspect drive shafts & boots.
12 Volt battery test, with "State of Health."
Inspect air conditioning compressor, lines &
performance.

EV SERVICE #2

RECOMMENDED EV
MAINTENANCE INTERVALS

Phone: 250.360.1111
www.kiavictoria.ca
sales@kiavictoria.ca
2620 Government Street
Victoria, BC

@KIAVICTORIABC

CONTACONTACT USCT US

Brake fluid flush
Coolant service
Wheel alignment check and balancing
Replace brake fluid
Battery service 
Panoramic sunroof service 
Gear reduction oil replacement
Cabin filter replacement
Shop supplies are extra

ADDITIONAL EV SERVICESKia Victoria


