

Kia Victoria

EV SERVICE #1

From \$180 *plus shop supplies, parts, & taxes

- Tire rotation.
- Inspect exterior & interior lights.
- Inspect tires for wear & pressures.
- Inspect all fluid levels
- Inspect brakes for proper operation, measure brake pad thickness, inspect calipers for proper operation & for leaks.
- Inspect reduction gear oil.
- 12 Volt battery test, with "State of Health."

Recommended Maintenance Schedules ELECTRIC VEHICLES

RECOMMENDED EV MAINTENANCE INTERVALS

Kilometres	Months	Service #
12,000	12	1
24,000	24	2
36,000	36	1
48,000	48	2
60,000	60	1
72,000	72	2
84,000	84	1
96,000	96	2
108,000	108	1
120,000	120	2
132,000	132	1
144,000	144	2
156,000	156	1
168,000	168	2
180,000	180	1
192,000	192	2

ADDITIONAL EV SERVICES

- Brake fluid flush
- Coolant service
- Wheel alignment check and balancing
- · Replace brake fluid
- Battery service
- · Panoramic sunroof service
- · Gear reduction oil replacement
- · Cabin filter replacement
- Shop supplies are extra

EV SERVICE #2

From \$489 *plus shop supplies, parts, & taxes (Service 1 Plus...)

- Service front and rear brake system, including park brake adjustment, inspect lines, hoses & connections.
- Tire rotation.
- Inspect tires for wear & pressures.
- Replace climate control air filter.
- Inspect fluid levels & condition.
- · Inspect cooling system.
- Inspect all steering & suspension components.
- Inspect drive shafts & boots.
- 12 Volt battery test, with "State of Health."
- Inspect air conditioning compressor, lines & performance.

*Your Kia may require a modified schedule or additional time/mileage sensitive maintenance such as replacement of vital fluids, filters, belts & spark plugs. Please consult your Kia Service Advisor and vehicle owner's manual for complete details.

Canada is considered a "severe weather" climate. Recommended service should take place at every 6,000 km or every 6 months, or as indicated in the "Severe Weather Schedule" in your Owner's Manual. Please consult your Service Advisor for details.

Records Retention: You should retain documents to show that proper maintenance has been performed on your vehicle. You need this information to be able to establish your compliance with the servicing and maintenance requirements of your Kia Warranties. Detailed warranty information is provided in your Warranty Information Manual.

CONTACT US

Phone: 250.360.1111 www.kiavictoria.ca sales@kiavictoria.ca 2620 Government Street Victoria, BC





@KIAVICTORIABC

